
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
176 
144 
123 
111 
110 
139 
133 
185 
126 
124 
145 
149 
155 
125 
142 
166 
181 
170 
101 
154 
137 
140 
132 
134 
194 
184 
113 
127 
141 
135 
128 
148 
115 
117 
104 
169 

Name 
Sacha VANT PAD BOSCH 
Patrice KOWALEWSKI 
Rocco CORONEL 
Alexi CONSTANT 
Tadgh BUCKLEY(R) 
Eden SPANSWICK 
Roméo ROUSSEL 
Roberto BAAS 
Tyron KINARD 
Quinten VAN LEEUWEN(R) 
Bertram SACHSE 
Jack BUCKLEY 
Thomas QUINCE 
Louis COMYN 
Arthur DE DONCKER 
Eva DORRESTIJN 
Koen DE ROOIJN 
Colin CRONIN 
Temmo KOOPMANS(R) 
Charly GLUME 
Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN 
Matthéo(R) DAUVERGNE 
Anthony BONGARTZ 
Wouter BERGHEANU(R) 
Mick BLANKESPOOR 
Boris YONCHEV 
Fares JALIL 
Lukas HORCICKA 
Raphaël DAUW 
Giulian SORVILLO(R) 
Daniel DALLAKYAN 
Senna MEUNIER(R) 
Lino DURAND 
Angelina PROENCA 
Yiroh VAN DUIJVENVOORDE
Raphael LEENDERS 

NAT 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
IRL 
GBR 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
DEN 
IRL 
FRA 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
IRL 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
CZE 
BEL 
BEL 
ESP 
BEL 
FRA 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 

Chassis 
RedSpeed 
TD Kart 
RedSpeed 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
RedSpeed 
Exprit 
Pantano 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
Exprit 
RedSpeed 
Energy 
Lando Norris 
Exprit 
KR 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
CompKart 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
Pantano 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Victory Lane 
Delre Racing Team 
Victory Lane 
Eurokarting 
Rsd Karting 
MDL 
Victory Lane 
wjs racing 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
Falcon racing team 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
JANA RACING 
Dream Racing 
Victory Lane 
Falcon racing team 
wjs racing 
Victory Lane 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Eurokarting 
wjs racing 
VDK Racing 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
CompKart 
APMotorsports 
Eurokarting 
Ravet Racing Team 
CG Racing 
Falcon racing team 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
Rsd Karting 
ASK ROSNY 93 
JANA RACING 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 
15:18.285 
15:18.746 
15:19.680 
15:21.229 
15:21.407 
15:25.728 
15:27.188 
15:29.123 
15:29.778 
15:29.835 
15:30.040 
15:31.061 
15:32.950 
15:33.254 
15:35.505 
15:36.264 
15:36.626 
15:37.251 
15:37.921 
15:38.474 
15:38.823 
15:38.853 
15:39.542 
15:43.510 
15:43.642 
15:44.211 
15:45.210 
15:45.770 
15:45.866 
15:46.286 
15:47.970 
15:49.159 
15:50.460 
15:51.084 
15:51.484 
15:52.051 

Diff 

0.461 
1.395 
2.944 
3.122 
7.443 
8.903 

10.838 
11.493 
11.550 
11.755 
12.776 
14.665 
14.969 
17.220 
17.979 
18.341 
18.966 
19.636 
20.189 
20.538 
20.568 
21.257 
25.225 
25.357 
25.926 
26.925 
27.485 
27.581 
28.001 
29.685 
30.874 
32.175 
32.799 
33.199 
33.766 

Best Tm 
56.805 
56.724 
56.800 
57.039 
56.925 
57.086 
56.905 
57.098 
57.049 
57.278 
57.074 
56.880 
56.937 
57.375 
57.167 
57.251 
57.203 
56.817 
57.154 
57.373 
57.219 
56.879 
57.244 
57.361 
57.293 
57.302 
57.833 
57.350 
57.416 
57.518 
57.167 
57.338 
57.803 
57.522 
58.060 
58.030 

km/h 
87,964 
88,090 
87,972 
87,603 
87,779 
87,531 
87,810 
87,513 
87,588 
87,238 
87,549 
87,848 
87,760 
87,090 
87,407 
87,279 
87,352 
87,946 
87,427 
87,093 
87,328 
87,850 
87,289 
87,111 
87,215 
87,201 
86,400 
87,128 
87,028 
86,874 
87,407 
87,146 
86,445 
86,868 
86,063 
86,107 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 

Commen

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 

10 sec
3 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 

10 sec

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#169, 148, 134, 128, 170, 155, 137, 127, 140 time penalty 5 sec, / front fairing 
#101 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor 
#170, 142, 127, 149 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 

Margin of Victory 
0.461 

Ø km/h 
87,063 

Best Lap Tm 
56.724 

km/h 
88,090 

Best Lap by 
144 - Patrice KOWALEWSKI 

Printed: 18.03.2023 17:46:34 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Junior 

Final-A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:31 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

18.03.2023 16:35 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


