

IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg

X30 Junior

Mariembourg 1,388 Km

Final-A

18.03.2023 16:35

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:31

Pos	No.	Name	NAT	Chassis	Raceteam	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	km/h	Points	Commer
1	176	Sacha VANT PAD BOSCH	NED	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	16	15:18.285		56.805	87,964	80	
2	144	Patrice KOWALEWSKI	BEL	TD Kart	Delre Racing Team	16	15:18.746	0.461	56.724	88,090	76	
3	123	Rocco CORONEL	NED	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	16	15:19.680	1.395	56.800	87,972	73	
4	111	Alexi CONSTANT	BEL	Kosmic	Eurokarting	16	15:21.229	2.944	57.039	87,603	71	
5	110	Tadgh BUCKLEY(R)	IRL	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	16	15:21.407	3.122	56.925	87,779	70	
6	139	Eden SPANSWICK	GBR	BirelArt	MDL	16	15:25.728	7.443	57.086	87,531	69	
7	133	Roméo ROUSSEL	FRA	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	16	15:27.188	8.903	56.905	87,810	68	
8	185	Roberto BAAS	BEL	Exprit	wjs racing	16	15:29.123	10.838	57.098	87,513	67	
9	126	Tyron KINARD	BEL	Pantano	PANTANO RACING TEAM	16	15:29.778	11.493	57.049	87,588	66	
10	124	Quinten VAN LEEUWEN(R)	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:29.835	11.550	57.278	87,238	65	
11	145	Bertram SACHSE	DEN	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:30.040	11.755	57.074	87,549	64	
12	149	Jack BUCKLEY	IRL	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	16	15:31.061	12.776	56.880	87,848	63	5 sec.
13	155	Thomas QUINCE	FRA	Exprit	JANA RACING	16	15:32.950	14.665	56.937	87,760	62	5 sec.
14	125	Louis COMYN	FRA	Kosmic	Dream Racing	16	15:33.254	14.969	57.375	87,090	61	
15	142	Arthur DE DONCKER	BEL	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	16	15:35.505	17.220	57.167	87,407	60	5 sec.
16	166	Eva DORRESTIJN	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:36.264	17.979	57.251	87,279	59	
17	181	Koen DE ROOIJN	NED	Exprit	wjs racing	16	15:36.626	18.341	57.203	87,352	58	
18	170	Colin CRONIN	IRL	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	16	15:37.251	18.966	56.817	87,946	57	10 sec
19	101	Temmo KOOPMANS(R)	NED	Energy	Energy Corse Benelux	16	15:37.921	19.636	57.154	87,427	56	3 sec.
20	154	Charly GLUME	BEL	Lando Norris	Eurokarting	16	15:38.474	20.189	57.373	87,093	55	
21	137	Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN	NED	Exprit	wjs racing	16	15:38.823	20.538	57.219	87,328	54	5 sec.
22	140	Matthéo(R) DAUVERGNE	FRA	KR	VDK Racing	16	15:38.853	20.568	56.879	87,850	53	5 sec.
23	132	Anthony BONGARTZ	BEL	Lando Norris	Eurokarting	16	15:39.542	21.257	57.244	87,289	52	
24	134	Wouter BERGHEANU(R)	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:43.510	25.225	57.361	87,111	51	5 sec.
25	194	Mick BLANKESPOOR	NED	CompKart	CompKart	16	15:43.642	25.357	57.293	87,215	50	
26	184	Boris YONCHEV	BEL	Exprit	APMotorsports	16	15:44.211	25.926	57.302	87,201	49	
27	113	Fares JALIL	BEL	Kosmic	Eurokarting	16	15:45.210	26.925	57.833	86,400	48	
28	127	Lukas HORCICKA	CZE	Tony-Kart	Ravet Racing Team	16	15:45.770	27.485	57.350	87,128	47	10 sec
29	141	Raphaël DAUW	BEL	RedSpeed	CG Racing	16	15:45.866	27.581	57.416	87,028	46	
30	135	Giulian SORVILLO(R)	BEL	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:46.286	28.001	57.518	86,874	45	
31	128	Daniel DALLAKYAN	ESP	Pantano	PANTANO RACING TEAM	16	15:47.970	29.685	57.167	87,407	44	5 sec.
32	148	Senna MEUNIER(R)	BEL	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	16	15:49.159	30.874	57.338	87,146	43	5 sec.
33	115	Lino DURAND	FRA	Tony-Kart	ASK ROSNY 93	16	15:50.460	32.175	57.803	86,445	42	
34	117	Angelina PROENCA	FRA	Exprit	JANA RACING	16	15:51.084	32.799	57.522	86,868	41	
35	104	Yiroh VAN DUIJVENVOORDI	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:51.484	33.199	58.060	86,063	40	
36	169	Raphael LEENDERS	BEL	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	16	15:52.051	33.766	58.030	86,107	39	5 sec.

Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

#169, 148, 134, 128, 170, 155, 137, 127, 140 time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing

#101 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor

#170, 142, 127, 149 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing

Margin of Victory	Ø km/h	Best Lap Tm	km/h	Best Lap by
0.461	87,063	56.724	88,090	144 - Patrice KOWALEWSKI

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com

Orbits

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

www.mylaps.com

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:

Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:

Licensed to: MW Race Consulting

Printed: 18.03.2023 17:46:34

posted at:

h